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| VOLLEYBALL (EAGUE
ENTRIES CLOSING

The entry list for the A. A U.
volleyball league will close today
and the season will start on Msy 24.
Entries must be made with BRen
Clarke of Palama and it will be in
the Palama gym that all games
will be played.

There will be three divisions to
the league. The midgets will play in
the afternoons on Wednesday and
Thursday while the junfors and
seniors will make up doubleheaders
on Mondays and Thursdays. The
schedule as it now stands has four
games in July. This will be moved
up into June as the league must
finish its season before July 1.

Proposed Schedule

May 24, Monday—Palama vs. Braves.

May 27, Thursday—All-Around Chi-
nese vs. Oahus.

May 31, Monday—OQutrigger vs. Wai-

i.
June 3, Thursday—Oahus vs. Pa-

ma.

June 7, Monday—Braves ve. All.
Around Chinese.

June 10, Thursday—Waikiki vs. All-
Ayound Chinese,

June 14, Monday—Outrigger vs.
Oahus,

June 17, Thursday—Palama vs. All-
Around Chinese.

June 21, Monday—Outrigger vs. All-
Around Chinese.

June 24, Thursday—Outrigger vs.
Palama.

June 28, Monday—Braves vs, Out-
rigger.

July 1, Thursday—Oahus vs. Braves.

July 5. Monday—Wa'kiki vs. Braves.
k_i:aly 8, Thursday—Oahus vs. Wai-
1K1

July 12, Monday—Palama vs. Wai-
kiki. s




